
  

DON GRAY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Electrical Wholesalers and Manufacturers Agents

312 PASCOE VALE RD, ESSENDON 3040
ph 9 326 2223  fax 9 326 2191

ABN 43 858 523 981
    

SCREW IN HOT WATER & OIL HEATING 
ELEMENTS

AVAILABLE IN:
TIN PLATED COPPER SHEATH
CORROSION RESISTANT ALLOY SHEATHED
LOW WATTS DENSITY INCOLOY 825 ELEMENTS FOR HARD WATER 
AREAS

SUPPLIED WITH:
ZGF4 GASKET
225mm LONG LEADS WITH SPADE CONNECTORS

SIZES AVAILABLE: 
1” BSP
1 ¼” BSP
2” BSP

THREAD SIZES:
OD 32mm
OD 40mm
OD 59mm

TYPE:
U-SHAPE
FOLDBACK

RATING WATTS LENGTH mm TYPE
600 230 U
750 140 FB
750 101 FB
900 255 U
1200 280 U
1200 180 FB
1500 305 FB
1800 230 FB
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2000 245 FB
2400 280 FB
2400 140 FB
3000 305 FB
3600 305 FB
3600 255 FB
4800 305 FB
1800 180 FB
4800 405 FB
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